2018 USMS Sprint Distance Open Water National Championship

MEN
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Last Name Age

G'Sell

Jarzen
Davis

Hammond
Wagner
Eddington

Miller
Stooke

Stover
Patrick
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Wiadacz
Rosa Neto
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Pardieck
Hopson
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Sullivan
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Club Abbr

ucza8

CSPM
IM

ucC40
SLAM
uc21

OREG
SLAM

uc22
SFY

OHSP
901

uczi

M
SLAM
SLAM

WMAC
UC16
SLAM

IM
CSPM
SLAM

ucz23
SLAM
uc21

BSMT
CFM
uc2i

USMS #

2885-DYYL1

228V-0AU9C
2185-07V10

408X-05RZE
228X-067TA
2188-09MKD

3787-1500F
2280-25KSW

228Y-07VEC
218G-09GSP
178R-02AFM
158S-0AR4M
218F-0B69B

218Z-005M4
228H-02AJ7
2280-01NDO

208M-SWMMR

168R-0AAZ3
2288-6H1QB

218X-02VB9
228C-09DTT
228M-0B6HH

238P-069N1
2282-05P3C
218A-0ARKX

3183-025UR
148C-02SBU
218U-06FZG

Time

29:50.01

22:32.60
24:42.42

26:26.66
31:52.93
41:09.22

22:12.07
24:56.17

23:36.53
25:04.84
27:04.35
27:57.61
41:02.35

24:14.94
24:29.54
25:29.85

23:11.43
24:54.97
25:31.60

25:34.19
28:47.37
29:25.17

27:21.19
32:49.83
37:00.82

28:16.93
29:30.38
39:24.94



